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Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 6S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adriel Perales-Valencia760
GymWorld Central

12.300 12.100 14.95013.000 12.35012.200 76.900
6T 1 2 1 10T 5T 1 

1 

Garrett Schooley506
EVO

12.350 10.450 13.50012.200 12.45013.300 74.250
5 13T 7 4 1 3T 2 

2 

Emmit Glover1451
All-American

11.850 11.000 13.20012.450 12.00012.550 73.050
10 8 5 6 4T 14 3 

3 

Michelangelo Villani1265
New England

12.650 11.200 13.55012.250 10.60012.300 72.550
2 6T 6 3 9 28 4 

4 

Caleb Melton139
Apollo

14.000 10.450 14.55010.050 12.50010.900 72.450
1 13T 25 2 26 2 5 

5 

Zachary Connelly1794
USA Gymworld-UT

12.050 11.600 13.05011.600 11.45012.450 72.200
9 3T 11 7 6 17 6 

6 

Dylan Parker1710
Technique

12.500 11.250 11.90011.200 12.25012.550 71.650
3 5 14 14 4T 7T 7 

7 

Ayden Johnston19
5280-No

11.150 10.750 13.30011.000 12.10012.750 71.050
18T 10 16 5 3 12 8 

8 

Asher Cohen18
5280-No

12.200 10.450 11.45012.500 12.45011.800 70.850
8 13T 3T 21T 16 3T 9 

9 

Jayson Flack12
5280-No

10.250 10.900 12.65011.350 13.30012.350 70.800
28T 9 12 11 8 1 10 

10 

Ricken Matsuzawa103
All-American

11.000 9.250 12.95012.500 12.20012.200 70.100
21T 24 3T 8 10T 10 11 

11 

Sebastian Martinez504
EVO

12.300 10.700 11.45010.500 12.25011.300 68.500
6T 11 22 21T 21 7T 12 

12 

Ethan Zenick1772
Triumph

11.450 9.900 12.85010.300 11.70012.100 68.300
13T 20T 23 9 13 16 13 

13 

Payton Lerwill1196
Madison

11.100 7.100 12.70011.800 12.25012.800 67.750
20 33 8 10 2 7T 14 

14 

Degan Marshall101
All-American

10.850 11.650 10.95011.700 11.75010.750 67.650
24 2 9T 29T 29 15 15 

15 

Jesse Redfoot16
5280-No

11.450 10.500 11.80011.300 11.25011.250 67.550
13T 12 13 15T 22 19T 16 

16 

Jaden Blank507
EVO

12.450 9.450 12.5009.500 12.35011.100 67.350
4 22T 31 12 24 5T 17 

17 

Reece Landsperger1262
New England

10.050 9.450 9.85013.100 11.25012.150 65.850
30 22T 1 33 12 19T 18 

18 

Ian Greer569
Eyas

11.250 10.400 11.6009.750 10.70011.600 65.300
15 16T 28T 19 18 26 19 

19 

Damir Schebler21
5280-No

11.550 9.950 11.35010.750 10.65010.800 65.050
12 19 18T 25 27T 27 20 

20 

Trent Stodden14
5280-No

11.000 8.300 11.50011.150 10.85011.750 64.550
21T 29 15 20 17 23 21 

21 

Liad Afuta831
Gymnastics World-CA

10.800 8.950 11.45010.800 10.50011.150 63.650
25 25 17 21T 23 29 22 

22 

James Smart1195
Madison

10.250 7.900 12.45010.100 10.15012.400 63.250
28T 31 24 13 7 30 23 

23 

James Wick706
Gym Nevada

10.900 8.200 11.65010.700 11.05010.000 62.500
23 30 20 17T 31 21 24 

24 
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Gym

AARank

Quentin Millar360
Dauntless

11.200 6.950 11.15010.750 10.90011.400 62.350
16T 34 18T 26 20 22 25 

25 

Wyatt Kennedy1793
USA Gymworld-UT

11.200 9.900 10.9509.750 9.00011.050 61.850
16T 20T 28T 29T 25 32 26 

26 

Kasen Taylor102
All-American

9.350 8.350 11.80010.000 11.30010.800 61.600
32 28 26 15T 27T 18 27 

27 

Trevor Owens505
EVO

11.150 8.500 10.05010.600 10.80010.350 61.450
18T 27 21 32 30 24 28 

28 

Presley Trento508
EVO

10.650 10.150 11.0009.600 9.2009.600 60.200
26 18 30 28 32 31 29 

29 

Brandon Kim1112
Liberty

10.550 7.600 11.0508.750 10.7509.300 58.000
27 32 34 27 33T 25 30 

30 

Ethan Poole1795
USA Gymworld-UT

0.000 11.600 11.6509.450 12.15011.950 56.800
33T 3T 32 17T 15 11 31 

31 

Nathan Maddox13
5280-No

9.700 8.800 10.6509.400 8.0509.300 55.900
31 26 33 31 33T 33 32 

32 

Gavin Zborowski17
5280-No

0.000 11.200 0.00011.700 12.05012.050 47.000
33T 6T 9T 34T 14 13 33 

33 

Caden Brooks100
All-American

0.000 10.400 0.0009.950 0.00011.550 31.900
33T 16T 27 34T 19 34T 34 

34 

Conor Flynn1111
Liberty

11.600 0.000 11.4000.000 0.0000.000 23.000
11 35 35 24 35 34T 35 

35 
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Men / 10 / 17-19
Session: 6S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Christopulos47
USA Gymworld-UT

13.150 12.300 14.35013.200 12.65012.200 77.850
2 1 1 2 4 3 1 

1 

Matthew Sulham141
Apollo

13.800 11.200 14.55011.200 12.45012.150 75.350
1 11 9T 1 5 4 2 

2 

Judah Sung761
GymWorld Central

13.000 11.800 12.45012.300 11.65011.750 72.950
3 3 4 9 9T 13T 3 

3 

Caleb Hickey1505
Sandhills

11.300 11.600 13.15012.050 11.70012.700 72.500
10 5 5 4 2 12 4 

4 

Jacob Bassett917
Hayden's

11.750 9.750 11.70013.150 13.05012.500 71.900
7 19 2 15 3 1 5 

5 

Donald Brown1773
Triumph

12.600 11.650 12.90011.100 11.65011.800 71.700
4T 4 11T 7 7T 13T 6 

6 

Brandon Rhode762
GymWorld Central

12.600 11.400 13.20010.150 11.95011.300 70.600
4T 8 16T 3 16 8 7 

7 

Jeffery Ladd763
GymWorld Central

11.200 10.700 11.90012.900 11.75011.600 70.050
11 16 3 13 13T 11 8T

8T

Ethan Daharsh24
5280-No

11.100 10.750 12.00011.200 12.25012.750 70.050
12T 15 9T 12 1 5T 8T

8T

Alex Wingrove1796
USA Gymworld-UT

10.900 10.900 12.20011.100 12.75011.650 69.500
15T 13T 11T 11 12 2 10 

10 

Patrick Hoopes1797
USA Gymworld-UT

11.700 12.000 12.8508.600 12.25012.000 69.400
8 2 20 8 6 5T 11 

11 

Maximalian Kephart22
5280-No

11.600 11.300 10.95011.600 11.85011.350 68.650
9 10 6 17 15 9 12 

12 

Jonathan Moore1113
Liberty

10.900 11.350 13.10010.700 10.10011.600 67.750
15T 9 14T 5 13T 20 13 

13 

Noah Phillips1835
Victory-IA

10.700 11.550 11.75011.500 11.10010.400 67.000
18 6 8 14 19 17 14 

14 

Charles Dossett1506
Sandhills

11.050 9.850 13.05010.100 11.80010.900 66.750
14 18 18 6 18 10 15 

15 

Dominic Gianatiempo1114
Liberty

10.600 10.950 10.30011.550 11.35011.750 66.500
19T 12 7 19 9T 15 16 

16 

Jonas Sanchez23
5280-No

11.900 8.550 12.25010.150 12.20011.000 66.050
6 20 16T 10 17 7 17 

17 

Conner Shaw87
Madison

11.100 10.900 10.10011.100 8.60011.700 63.500
12T 13T 11T 20T 11 21 18 

18 

Robert Castillero832
Gymnastics World-CA

10.800 9.950 10.8509.650 10.35010.000 61.600
17 17 19 18 21T 19 19 

19 

Calin Herzoff1199
Madison

10.600 7.150 11.2008.200 11.30010.100 58.550
19T 22 22 16 20 16 20 

20 

Caleb Gabel1504
Sandhills

10.500 8.300 10.1008.400 8.30010.000 55.600
21 21 21 20T 21T 22 21 

21 

Isaac Madey140
Apollo

0.000 11.500 0.00010.700 10.95011.800 44.950
22 7 14T 22 7T 18 22 

22 
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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: 6S

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 GymWorld Central * 223.600 37.900 35.300 38.200 40.600 35.550 36.050
11 2 1 6 4

2 USA Gymworld-UT * 223.250 36.900 35.900 35.900 40.250 36.650 37.650
23 1 3 3 2

3 5280-No * 218.950 35.700 33.400 35.800 38.200 37.850 38.000
34 3 4 1 1

4 All-American * 213.600 33.700 33.050 36.650 37.950 36.300 35.950
45 5 2 4 5

5 EVO * 211.900 37.100 31.300 33.300 37.450 35.700 37.050
52 6 5 5 3

6 Madison * 198.700 32.800 25.950 33.000 36.350 36.900 33.700
68 9 6 2 7

7 Sandhills * 194.850 32.850 29.750 30.550 36.300 33.600 31.800
77 8 9 8 9

8 Liberty * 194.400 33.100 29.900 31.000 35.550 32.650 32.200
86 7 8 9 8

9 Apollo * 192.750 27.800 33.150 31.950 29.100 34.850 35.900
99 4 7 7 6
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